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+ĐĈĈĮĉòĩĿƾ=ĐğâģĩģƾDĉĩâğĉÌĩòĐĉÌĂƾ òģƾìğÌĩâëĮĂƾëĐğƾĩðâƾìâĉâğĐĮģƾëòĉÌĉÙòÌĂƾģĮĜĜĐğĩƾĐëƾĩðâƾëĐĂĂĐĹòĉìƾĜğòĸÌĩâ
ëĐĮĉÞÌĩòĐĉģƋƾìĐĸâğĉĈâĉĩƾÌìâĉÙòâģƾÌĉÞƾòĉòĩòÌĩòĸâģƋƾÌĉÞƾĜğòĸÌĩâƾØĮģòĉâģģâģƾòĉƾĐĮğƾŰŮŰůƾëòģÙÌĂƾĿâÌğƊ

DĉƾŰŮŰůƋƾĹâƾĹâĂÙĐĈâÞƾ+ğÌòìƾxĮĜĜâğƾÌģƾĐĮğƾĉâĹƾ=ĐğâģĩƾkğĐìğÌĈ
XÌĉÌìâğƊƾ+ğÌòìƾòģƾÌƾnâìòģĩâğâÞƾkğĐëâģģòĐĉÌĂƾ=ĐğâģĩâğƾĹòĩðƾůųƾ
ĿâÌğģƾĐëƾâľĜâğòâĉÙâƾòĉƾëĐğâģĩƾĐĜâğÌĩòĐĉģƋƾĜĂÌĉĉòĉìƋƾÌĉÞƾĂÌĉÞĐĹĉâğ
ĐĮĩğâÌÙðƊƾBâƾÞâģÙğòØâģƾðòĈģâĂëƾÌģƾƮĩðâƾÙĂÌģģòÙƾüÌÙÿƾĐëƾÌĂĂƾĩğÌÞâģƊƯ
©ðâĉƾÌģÿâÞƾĹðÌĩƾÞğâĹƾðòĈƾĩĐƾĩðâƾĐĜĜĐğĩĮĉòĩĿƋƾ+ğÌòìƾâľĜĂÌòĉâÞƋ
ƮxðâƾĐğìÌĉòŅÌĩòĐĉƾðÌģƾÌĂĹÌĿģƾØââĉƾÌĉƾòĉģĜòğÌĩòĐĉƊƾ©ðâĉƾDƾģÌĹƾ
ĩðâƾĐĜĜĐğĩĮĉòĩĿƾĩĐƾĹĐğÿƾĹòĩðƾÌĉƾâľÙâĜĩòĐĉÌĂƾìğĐĮĜƾĐëƾĜâĐĜĂâƾÌĉÞ
ðÌĸâƾÌƾĜĐģòĩòĸâƾòĈĜÌÙĩƾòĉƾĩðâƾ©ÌØÌĉÌÿòƾëĐğâģĩƋƾDƾĹÌģƾÌĂĂƾòĉƊƯƾ

Land Acquisition
Forest Protection
International Projects 
Canada Projects 
Personnel
Professional Services
Overhead

General Fund Donations
Pemba Fund Donations
Consulting & Other Services
Grants & Contribution
Agreements Carbon Offsets

200,986
126,080

35,000
246,809

83,264

-
36,812
80,860
31,238

314,691
24,381
38,347

234,244
97,325
52,544
97,583

469,848
10,063
35,903

430,239 
55,926 
86,294 

485,797 
344
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kâğģĐĉĉâĂ
=ĐğâģĩƾkğĐĩâÙĩòĐĉƾ
+ÌĉÌÞÌƾkğĐüâÙĩģƾ
DĉĩâğĉÌĩòĐĉÌĂƾkğĐüâÙĩģ
_ĸâğðâÌÞ
kğĐëâģģòĐĉÌĂƾrâğĸòÙâģ

DĉƾĩðâƾŰŮŰůƾëòģÙÌĂƾĿâÌğƋƾ+ĐĈĈĮĉòĩĿƾ=ĐğâģĩģƾDĉĩâğĉÌĩòĐĉÌĂƾòĉÙğâÌģâÞƾĿâÌğƨĐĸâğƨĿâÌğƾ
ğâĸâĉĮâģƾØĿƾųűǑƋƾğâØĐĮĉÞòĉìƾëğĐĈƾÌƾÞâÙĂòĉâƾòĉƾğâĸâĉĮâģƾòĉƾŰŮŰŮƾÙÌĮģâÞƾØĿƾĩðâƾòĈĜÌÙĩģƾ
Đëƾ+_¨D0ƨůŷƊƾ_ĮğƾÙĐĈĜĂâĩâƾÌĮÞòĩâÞƾëòĉÌĉÙòÌĂƾģĩÌĩâĈâĉĩģƾÌğâƾÌĸÌòĂÌØĂâƾĐĉĂòĉâƊ

+ĐĈĈĮĉòĩĿƾ=ĐğâģĩģƾDĉĩâğĉÌĩòĐĉÌĂƾÌĉÞƾĐĮğƾģòģĩâğƾĐğìÌĉòŅÌĩòĐĉƋƾ+ĐĈĈĮĉòĩĿƾ=Đğâģĩģƾ
kâĈØÌƋƾĹĐğÿƾÙĂĐģâĂĿƾĩĐƾâĈĜĐĹâğƾÙĐĈĈĮĉòĩòâģƊƾDĉƾŰŮŰůƋƾØĐĩðƾĐğìÌĉòŅÌĩòĐĉģƾòĉÙğâÌģâÞƾ
ĩðâòğƾÙÌĜÌÙòĩĿƾØĿƾĹâĂÙĐĈòĉìƾĉâĹƾģĩÌëëƾĹòĩðƾÞòĸâğģâƾØÌÙÿìğĐĮĉÞģƾÌĉÞƾâľĜâğĩòģâƊ

+ Y 0 µ YµD* n
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rĮģĩÌòĉÌØòĂòĩĿ _ĮğƾĩâÌĈģ

>ğÌĉĩģƾǖƾ+ĐĉĩğòØĮĩòĐĉģ
>âĉâğÌĂƾ0ĐĉÌĩòĐĉģƾ
+ĐĉģĮĂĩòĉìƾǖƾrâğĸòÙâģƾ
kâĈØÌƾ0ĐĉÌĩòĐĉģƾ
+ÌğØĐĉƾ_ëëģâĩģ

YĐĩâƌƾRÌĉÞƾÌÙĞĮòģòĩòĐĉƾòģƾâľÙĂĮÞâÞƾëğĐĈƾâľĜâĉģâƾĩĐĩÌĂģƊ
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